Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.
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Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

108
151
112
130
102
115
148
129
123
107
137
117
119
104
136
139
163
109
116
161
128
154
141
105
106
142
144
146
110

BAAXHY KAPABAXIAHZ
BAXIAHX MOAYMEPOINOYAOX
BAXIAHX MIMIZMMIKHZ
EMMANOYHA KOYAOYNAKHX
ROBERTO ZANON

OEOAQPOX OIKONOMOY
NIKHTAZ NTATHZ

MEQPI10Z KOYKAX
ANAXTAZIOX NMAAETZHZ
KIMQN EYZTAGIOY

FEQPTIA MAAE®DITXAKH
XAPAAAMMNOZ TEITAAKIAHZ
EYATTEAOX AAEZ0Z
MOXAMENT AA TKINTY
AOANAZIOZ MAAAMHX
MANAMQTHXE MAYPOITANNHX
TXATATQPHX ®IAINTIOX
XAPAAAMIOZ KAPAMINTZIOZ
NIKOAAOX POY220X%
MOZEIAQN QPOAOTIAHE
MNMAXZEMH-EIPHNH KYTPIQTOY
KONZTANTINOX ZMNAXHX
®QOTIOX MENTAX

ANTQONHX BAAMHZ
ZAXAPIAZ TPANTZIQTHX
AXIAAEYZ MIMNOYAETHX
STEAIOX MINOYPAX
KONZTANTINOXZ NATZINAZ
MAYAOX KAAPIAHE

TEAMHXX0X

Al AMOAAQN AYT, ATTIKHE
L-CREW/EXMEPOX AAMIAX
>ADANX

>.X.0. APAXQBAX
CHIOSRUNNING
AAPOMEIZ NEAY IONIAZ

KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY

AOMOKO

RAFINA RUNNERS
MAPAOQNOAPOMOI APOMEIXZ APTOAIAOX

MARATHONYSTAS
MARATHONYSTAS

A.0.®INOOEHX

IKAPOZ IKAPIAZ
ROUSSOS RUNNING TEAM
[Z. TAYOAAAY

>X0 APAXQBAX

GRE.AT.

2.A. KAPAITZAY

230s KAAZXIKOZ EYXIAEIOZ AGAOX APOMOZ 9 MOYZQN 59km

START 59KM
0:00:00.017(00:00:00)
0:00:00.710(00:00:00)
0:00:06.330(00:00:00)
0:00:07.620(00:00:00)
0:00:04.384(00:00:00)
0:00:00.710(00:00:00)
0:00:05.210(00:00:00)
0:00:07.620(00:00:00)
0:00:07.620(00:00:00)
0:00:09.200(00:00:00)
0:00:09.200(00:00:00)
0:00:03.334(00:00:00)
0:00:09.464(00:00:00)
0:00:10.214(00:00:00)
0:00:09.200(00:00:00)
0:00:05.584(00:00:00)
0:00:00.127(00:00:00)
0:00:05.584(00:00:00)
0:00:06.127(00:00:00)
0:00:09.464(00:00:00)
0:00:09.804(00:00:00)
0:00:09.464(00:00:00)
0:00:03.334(00:00:00)
0:00:09.200(00:00:00)
0:00:00.017(00:00:00)
0:00:11.464(00:00:00)
0:00:11.620(00:00:00)
0:00:12.170(00:00:00)
0:00:13.657(00:00:00)

FINISH 59KM
5:04:03.164(05:04:03)
5:31:52.544(05:31:51)
5:42:59.884(05:42:53)
5:55:31.384(05:55:23)
5:57:26.780(05:57:22)
6:11:35.777(06:11:35)
6:24:34.874(06:24:29)
6:25:11.557(06:25:03)
6:39:55.694(06:39:48)
6:40:15.734(06:40:06)
6:40:39.974(06:40:30)
6:53:39.364(06:53:36)
7:02:49.107(07:02:39)
7:02:55.904(07:02:45)
7:06:11.014(07:06:01)
7:07:24.964(07:07:19)
7:11:00.834(07:11:00)
7:13:16.637(07:13:11)
7:13:17.110(07:13:10)
7:16:01.767(07:15:52)
7:16:02.237(07:15:52)
7:19:34.427(07:19:24)
7:23:13.774(07:23:10)
7:24:04.217(07:23:55)
7:25:17.124(07:25:17)
7:26:37.194(07:26:25)
7:26:37.644(07:26:26)
7:26:37.984(07:26:25)
7:31:41.814(07:31:28)
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Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

156
153
157
121
160
158
114
149
103
162
143
145
152
125
111
127
155
120
147
134
150
101
135
131
132

AHMHTPHZ TZIOYBAPAX
FEQPTIOZ ZIA=AMITANHZ
ANEZTHX TXEKIPOTAQY
EYTENIOX FTAXMAPHZ
®ANH XAZIOTH

ZTEAAA ©QTIAAOY
MANNHX NINOX
AEZMOINA MNAIQNH
EAENH AAAMOITOYAOY
KAATIAKHZ MANATQTHX
rNapProx MMNOYPAZANHX
®ANH MYTIAHNOY
AIONYZIOX XAPIENTHX
ATTEAOZ TKAQTZ0X

AHMHTPHZ MAMAAOYKAZ

IQANNHZ AAAEPOZ
EAEYOEPIA XTEPIQTH

KQNXTANTINOZ ANAXTAXOMNOYAOX

20OKPATHZ NIKAKHZ
OEOAQPA KATZIAPH
EYAITEAOX NAZXAAHZ
APOSTOLOS BARANOWSKI
XAPA AEIBAAITH
XPHXTOZ TKOYNTOX

AHMHTPHZ TOYNAPAZ DNF

AMZ AOGHNAIOI APOMEIX

GALATSI RUNNERS

OPZIMNMOX MEFAPQN
APOEL RUNNERS
OPZIMNMOX MEFAPQN
2AYTI

NETTUNO

2AYA

RUN BABY RUN

YOGA HEALING CENTER

APOMEIX EAMIAAY
APOMEIY EATIAAL

OUTDOOR GAMESRUNNING TEAM

A% AGHNAIOI APOMEIX

START 59KM
0:00:00.127(00:00:00)
0:00:00.127(00:00:00)
0:00:09.804(00:00:00)
0:00:00.127(00:00:00)
0:00:09.200(00:00:00)
0:00:07.620(00:00:00)
0:00:07.620(00:00:00)
0:00:05.584(00:00:00)
0:00:07.620(00:00:00)
0:00:11.044(00:00:00)
0:00:03.800(00:00:00)
0:00:04.210(00:00:00)
0:00:05.380(00:00:00)
0:00:05.210(00:00:00)
0:00:11.620(00:00:00)
0:00:11.044(00:00:00)
0:00:09.200(00:00:00)
0:00:12.014(00:00:00)
0:00:09.464(00:00:00)
0:00:03.334(00:00:00)
0:00:02.784(00:00:00)
0:00:02.147(00:00:00)
0:00:02.784(00:00:00)
0:00:05.210(00:00:00)

MAPAG/MQN AAPIZAZ-AYKOI KEXAIIOIFAQOY 0:00:11.044(00:00:00)

FINISH 59KM
7:33:04.050(07:33:03)
7:33:04.504(07:33:04)
7:33:44.017(07:33:34)
7:37:57.050(07:37:56)
7:45:15.924(07:45:06)
7:45:16.134(07:45:08)
7:56:50.584(07:56:42)
8:00:10.620(08:00:05)
8:03:26.300(08:03:18)
8:04:57.774(08:04:46)
8:05:39.337(08:05:35)
8:05:39.454(08:05:35)
8:05:39.454(08:05:34)
8:33:43.770(08:33:38)
8:34:52.757(08:34:41)
8:37:00.937(08:36:49)
8:38:09.377(08:38:00)
8:38:09.724(08:37:57)
8:45:27.434(08:45:17)
8:46:28.694(08:46:25)
8:46:29.047(08:46:26)
8:49:21.170(08:49:19)
8:52:04.494(08:52:01)
8:52:04.934(08:51:59)




